CALIBER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
5500 Tomken Rd, Unit #2
Mississauga, ON L4W 2Z4
Distributor of The Year
2023 AWARD Winner2023 AWARD Winner
By
**SPRING 2025 PROMOTIONS**
Valid Through MAY 31, 2025
BY FODBITSBy
Ref. No: 109-2503-3C
22Celebrating Over 50 Years in Business
  ------- Since 1974 -------
Spring 2025Spring 2025
PromotionsPromotions
SI Code Parts No. Ød L1 L2 ØD Screw Key PRICE
06 6A0001 00-99688-SI06-06 6 27 14 8 *NS-18037 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $212.63
08 6A0101 00-99688-SI08-08 8 36 19 10.5 *NS-20045 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $233.89
10 6A0201 00-99688-SI10-10 10 40 22.5 13 *NS-25060 / 0.9Nm NK-T7 $259.40
12 6A0301 00-99688-SI12-12 12 45 25 15.5 NS-30072 / 2.0Nm NK-T9 $259.40
16 6A0401 00-99688-SI16-16 16 48 32 21 NS-35080 / 2.5Nm NK-T15 $345.87
20 6A0501 00-99688-SI20-20 20 50 35 26 NS-50125 / 5.5Nm NK-T20 $432.34
Cylindrical Shank NEW
Made of hardened high alloy steel, 53 HRC. Internal coolant.
SI Code Parts No. ØD L M DPM Screw Key PRICE
06 6A2001 00-99688-SI06-M04 8 14.5 M4xP0.7 4.5 *NS-18037 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $214.04
08 6A2101 00-99688-SI08-M05 10 19 M5xP0.8 5.5 *NS-20045 / 0.6Nm NK-T6 $234.31
10 6A2201 00-99688-SI10-M06 12 22 M6xP1.0 6.5 *NS-25060 / 0.9Nm NK-T7 $260.25
12 6A2301 00-99688-SI12-M08 16 25 M8xP1.25 8.5 NS-30072 / 2.0Nm NK-T9 $260.25
16 6A2401 00-99688-SI16-M10 20 31 M10xP1.5 10.5 NS-35080 / 2.5Nm NK-T15 $347.00
20 6A2501 00-99688-SI20-M12 25 35 M12xP1.75 12.5 NS-50125 / 5.5Nm NK-T20 $433.76
* Torque screwdriver is recommended.
* Torque screwdriver is recommended.
Screw Fit Cutter NEW
Made of hardened high alloy steel, 53 HRC. Internal coolant.

$39.23
01R4302 R09007-07020-00 Uncoated $39.23
01R4601 R09010-10010-32 TiAlN
7.2 10.0 0.1 0.05 1.45 1.55 2.97 4.60 7.4 9.8
$42.19
01R4602 R09010-10010-00 Uncoated $42.19
90° Deburring Mill Inserts
• Front & back deburring in one operation.
Code Parts No. Type Shank Ød Ød1 L1 L Insert Type Screw Key PRICE
70R102 00-99626-CR05-05-031 BC05-CR05-031
Steel
5 3.5 6 (1xD) 31
Rxxx05 *NS-20045
0.6Nm NK-T6
$120.66
70R103 00-99626-CR05-08-076 BC08-CR05-076 8 3.5 12 (2xD) 76 $120.66
70R101 00-99626-CR05-05-043 BC05-CR05-043 5 3.5 18 (3xD) 43 $120.66
70R107 00-99626-CR05-06-051W BC06-CR05-051W Carbide 6 3.5 16 51 $287.22
70R302 00-99626-CR07-06-036 BC06-CR07-036
Steel
6 5 8 36
Rxxx07 NS-25060
0.9Nm NK-T7
$120.66
70R303 00-99626-CR07-08-078 BC08-CR07-078 8 5 16 78 $120.66
70R301 00-99626-CR07-06-052 BC06-CR07-052 6 5 24 52 $120.66
70R307 00-99626-CR07-06-057W BC06-CR07-057W Carbide 6 5 22 57 $287.22
70R602 00-99626-CR10-08-040 BC08-CR10-040
Steel
8 6.8 10 40
Rxxx10 NS-35080
2.5Nm NK-T15
$120.66
70R603 00-99626-CR10-08-082 BC08-CR10-082 8 6.8 20 82 $120.66
70R601 00-99626-CR10-08-070 BC08-CR10-070 8 6.8 30 70 $120.66
70R607 00-99626-CR10-08-084W BC08-CR10-084W Carbide 8 6.8 27 84 $343.48
Holders
• Made of hardened high alloy steel.
• NEW - extended length carbide holders
• For both 60° and 90° deburring inserts.

Weight 186g
Order# 309-TPK-ETS-TE-01
Scan QR Code for Special Kits
66Celebrating Over 50 Years in Business
  ------- Since 1974 -------
Spring 2025Spring 2025
PromotionsPromotions
ØDh6
mm
ØD1
mm
L2
mm Part number Webcode* L1
mm Screw Screw driver Connectcode** PRICE
 ØDh6 = 12,0 mm
12,0 9,0 32,0 U18.1209.32 B HM AHQG 100,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $350.19
12,0 9,0 45,0 U18.1209.45 B HM AGXG 100,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $395.64
12,0 9,0 64,0 U18.1209.64 B HM AC32 120,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $466.20
 ØDh6 = 12,7 mm
12,7 9,0 32,0 U18.0.500.09.32 B HM AMW6 100,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $368.01
12,7 9,0 45,0 U18.0.500.09.45 B HM AEW9 100,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $404.64
12,7 9,0 64,0 U18.0.500.09.64 B HM AEYX 120,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $484.20
 ØDh6 = 15,875 mm
15,875 9,0 18,0 U18.0.625.09.18 A ST (Steel) AN7U 80,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $212.49
15,875 9,0 18,0 U18.0.625.09.18 B ST (Steel) AFHD 80,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $206.10
15,875 9,0 25,0 U18.0.625.09.25 B HM AET2 93,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $388.44
15,875 9,0 32,0 U18.0.625.09.32 B HM ACQM 100,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $421.11
15,875 9,0 45,0 U18.0.625.09.45 B HM AD9P 110,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $505.62
15,875 9,0 64,0 U18.0.625.09.64 B HM AE40 130,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $565.92
15,875 13,0 64,0 U18.0.625.13.64 B HM APQG 110,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD13.0 $436.23
15,875 13,0 66,0 U18.0.625.13.66 B HM AHS9 130,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD13.0 $546.93
 ØDh6 = 16,0 mm
16,0 9,0 25,0 U18.1609.25 B HM AJ83 93,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $396.90
16,0 9,0 32,0 U18.1609.32 B HM AH75 100,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $417.24
16,0 9,0 45,0 U18.1609.45 B HM AA3N 110,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $481.68
16,0 9,0 64,0 U18.1609.64 B HM ACGX 130,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD09.0 $553.14
16,0 12,0 45,0 U18.1612.45 B HM ADG9 110,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD12.0 $568.53
16,0 13,0 64,0 U18.1613.64 B HM AMT0 110,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD13.0 $527.31
16,0 13,0 66,0 U18.1613.66 B HM AJK6 130,0 U M4x12 T15F T15F UD13.0 $554.49
For use in bores as of minimum bore
diameter 18,0 mm.
W+0,02
mm
Nominal width
of groove
mm
R
mm
ØDmin
(Min. Bore)
mm
Part number Webcode* tmax
mm
S
mm
ØDS
mm
Number of
Cutting Edges Connectcode** PRICE
0,74 0,7 - 18,0 U18.0070.00 Z AEX1 1,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0│UD12.0│UD13.0 $52.74
0,84 0,8 - 18,0 U18.0080.00 Z ABTV 1,7 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0│UD12.0│UD13.0 $53.73
0,94 0,9 - 18,0 U18.0090.00 Z AGH7 1,9 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0│UD12.0│UD13.0 $52.74
1,21 1,1 - 18,0 U18.0110.00 G AEQD 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $48.24
1,17 - - 18,0 U18.0117.00 G AAU0 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $49.14
1,41 1,3 0,1 18,0 U18.0130.01 G AG1P 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $46.44
1,42 - - 18,0 U18.0142.00 G ANB1 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $50.40
1,5 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0150.02 G AMW2 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $48.33
1,55 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0157.02 G AJ80 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $50.67
1,71 1,6 0,1 18,0 U18.0160.01 G AKKZ 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $47.16
2,0 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0200.02 G AJXK 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $47.52
2,39 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0239.02 G AG6E 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $50.67
2,5 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0250.02 G ABXH 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $47.97
3,0 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0300.02 G ADJZ 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $45.90
3,18 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0318.02 G AJZU 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $49.14
4,0 - 0,2 18,0 U18.0400.02 G AJUU 3,5 5,75 17,7 3 UD09.0 $47.52
Anti-Vibration solid carbide type with through coolant and shank according to DIN 6535 HB.
Milling Cutter Shank,
Weldon (DIN 6535 HB)
General

of groove
mm
ØDmin
(Min. Bore)
mm
Part number Webcode* a
mm
Ød
mm
f
mm
S
mm
tmax
mm Connectcode** PRICE
0,73 0,7 14,0 D14.0070.00 ZR/L R AB83 L AMAH 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 1,2 D14 $24.66
0,83 0,8 14,0 D14.0080.00 ZR/L R AF8T L AMXS 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 1,3 D14 $24.75
0,93 0,9 14,0 D14.0090.00 ZR/L R AEAM L ADZA 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 1,5 D14 $24.93
1,0 - 14,0 D14.0100.00 ZR/L R APFC L AMY9 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $24.12
1,2 1,1 14,0 D14.0110.00 GR/L R AK84 L AM81 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $23.49
1,4 1,3 14,0 D14.0130.00 GR/L R ADGC L AAFB 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $24.12
1,5 - 14,0 D14.0150.00 GR/L R AK6Q L AAJG 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $24.12
1,7 1,6 14,0 D14.0160.00 GR/L R AJTA L AC77 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $24.12
2,0 - 14,0 D14.0200.00 GR/L R AG8N L AMW3 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $24.12
2,5 - 14,0 D14.0250.00 GR/L R AHSS L AA56 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $24.12
3,0 - 14,0 D14.0300.00 GR/L R AFFU L AHHA 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $24.12
3,18 - 14,0 D14.0318.00 GR/L R AKKN L APJD 13,5 9,0 9,0 5,3 4,0 D14 $25.47
1,5 - 16,0 D14.0150.00.16 GR/L R ANA2 L AG4U 15,0 9,0 10,5 5,2 5,5 D14 $29.88
2,0 - 16,0 D14.0200.00.16 GR/L R AAV5 L AKC6 15,0 9,0 10,5 5,2 5,5 D14 $29.25
2,5 - 16,0 D14.0250.00.16 GR/L R AN8C L AKHJ 15,0 9,0 10,5 5,2 5,5 D14 $29.25
3,0 - 16,0 D14.0300.00.16 GR/L R ANWY L ABDA 15,0 9,0 10,5 5,2 5,5 D14 $29.25
1,5 - 17,0 D14.0150.00.17 GR/L R AJDY L APPU 16,0 9,0 11,5 5,2 6,5 D14 $29.25
2,0 - 17,0 D14.0200.00.17 GR/L R AB9C L AH3A 16,0 9,0 11,5 5,2 6,5 D14 $29.25
2,5 - 17,0 D14.0250.00.17 GR/L R ANU2 L AFBS 16,0 9,0 11,5 5,2 6,5 D14 $29.52
3,0 - 17,0 D14.0300.00.17 GR/L R AATP L AHW1 16,0 9,0 11,5 5,2 6,5 D14 $29.25
Grooving
ØDh6
mm
L2
mm Part number Webcode* b
mm
h
mm
L1
mm
tmax
mm Screw Screw driver Connectcode** PRICE
 ØD = 12,0 mm
12,0 34,0 D14.0012.34 HM AMQ7 9,5 11,0 100,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $368.01
12,0 45,0 D14.0012.45 HM AMYJ 9,5 11,0 110,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $401.49
12,0 64,0 D14.0012.64 HM AEQA 9,5 11,0 130,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $471.33
 ØD = 12,7 mm
12,7 34,0 D14.0.500.34 HM AEBY 9,5 11,0 100,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $372.42
12,7 45,0 D14.0.500.45 HM AEZJ 9,5 11,0 110,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $405.99
12,7 64,0 D14.0.500.64 HM AAEN 9,5 11,0 130,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $479.07
 ØD = 15,875 mm
15,875 20,0 D14.0.625.20 ST ADZ8 9,5 15,0 100,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $172.62
15,875 34,0 D14.0.625.34 HM AG7B 9,5 15,0 100,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $448.92
15,875 45,0 D14.0.625.45 HM AB11 9,5 15,0 110,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $495.18
15,875 64,0 D14.0.625.64 HM AAMU 9,5 15,0 130,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $528.03
15,875 75,0 D14.0.625.75 HM AEUU 9,5 15,0 145,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $447.57
 ØD = 16,0 mm
16,0 20,0 D14.0016.20 ST ANP6 9,5 15,0 100,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $169.65
16,0 34,0 D14.0016.34 HM AFP8 9,5 15,0 100,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $432.72
16,0 45,0 D14.0016.45 HM AA1H 9,5 15,0 110,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $477.81
16,0 64,0 D14.0016.64 HM AB99 9,5 15,0 130,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $522.72
16,0 75,0 D14.0016.75 HM AFD1 9,5 15,0 145,0 6,5 D M4x12 T15F T15F D14 $574.38
* www.simtek.eu/webcode
** www.simtek.eu/ccode
Toolholder, For Internal Applications Anti-Vibration Solid Carbide Round Shank
Toolholder with through coolant.

**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705311 TNMG432-MM M25C**
286-EGML356 MVJNR-163D 1"
$131.00c/w 10pcs 340-705711 VNMG332-PM P15C
**Optional Insert 340-705328 VNMG332-MM M25C**
Turning
Kits
* 20 Inserts
1111Celebrating Over 50 Years in Business
  ------- Since 1974 -------
Spring 2025Spring 2025
PromotionsPromotions
Pitch TPI UNC UNF UNEF Ordering Code d D No. of Flutes l L Price
32 6 MTG0250C02 32UN 1/4 0.100 3 0.20 2.5 $186.00
32 8 10 12 MTG0250C03 32UN 1/4 0.126 3 0.27 2.5 $186.00
28 1/4 MTG0250C04 28UN 1/4 0.197 3 0.44 2.5 $186.00
24 5/16 MTG0250C05 24UN 1/4 0.250 3 0.56 2.5 $186.00
24 3/8 9/16, 5/8 MTG0312D08 24UN 5/16 0.312 4 0.81 2.5 $203.00
20 1/4 MTG0250C04 20UN 1/4 0.185 3 0.48 2.5 $186.00
20 7/16 MTG0312C08 20UN 5/16 0.312 3 0.83 2.5 $203.00
20 1/2 3/4, 1 MTG0375D08 20UN 3/8 0.375 4 0.88 3.0 $213.00
18 5/16 MTG0250C05 18UN 1/4 0.236 3 0.58 2.5 $186.00
18 9/16-5/8 11/8-115/8 MTG0375D10 18UN 3/8 0.375 4 1.03 3.0 $213.00
16 3/8 MTG0250C06 16UN 1/4 0.250 3 0.66 2.5 $186.00
16 3/4 MTG0500D12 16UN 1/2 0.500 4 1.22 3.5 $225.00
14 7/16 MTG0312C08 14UN 5/16 0.312 3 0.82 2.5 $203.00
14 7/8 MTG0500D12 14UN 1/2 0.500 4 1.25 3.5 $225.00
13 1/2 MTG0375D09 13UN 3/8 0.375 4 0.96 3.0 $213.00
12 9/16 MTG0375C10 12UN 3/8 0.375 3 1.04 3.0 $213.00
11 5/8 MTG0500C11 11UN 1/2 0.449 3 1.14 3.5 $225.00
10 3/4 MTG0500D13 10UN 1/2 0.500 4 1.35 3.5 $225.00
9 7/8 MTG0625C15   9UN 5/8 0.625 3 1.50 4.0 $322.00
8 1 MTG0625C17   8UN 5/8 0.625 3 1.69 4.0 $322.00
7 1 1/8-1 1/4 MTG0750D17   7UN 3/4 0.750 4 1.78 4.0 $466.00
Pitch mm M coarse M fine mm Ordering Code d D No. of Flutes l L Price
0.5 M3 Ø≥4 MTG0250C02 0.5ISO 1/4 0.093 3 0.21 2.5 $186.00
0.7 M4 Ø≥5 MTG0250C03 0.7ISO 1/4 0.122 3 0.29 2.5 $186.00
0.75 Ø≥6 MTG0250C04 0.75ISO 1/4 0.177 3 0.40 2.5 $186.00
1.0 M6 Ø≥7 MTG0250C04 1.0ISO 1/4 0.181 3 0.41 2.5 $186.00
1.0 M6 Ø≥7 MTG0250C06 1.0ISO 1/4 0.181 3 0.60 2.5 $186.00
1.0 Ø≥10 MTG0312D07 1.0ISO 5/16 0.312 4 0.65 2.5 $203.00
1.25 M8 Ø≥10 MTG0250C05 1.25ISO 1/4 0.250 3 0.57 2.5 $186.00
1.25 M8 Ø≥10 MTG0250C07 1.25ISO 1/4 0.250 3 0.76 2.5 $186.00
1.5 M10 Ø≥12 MTG0312C09 1.5ISO 5/16 0.307 3 0.98 2.5 $203.00
1.5 Ø≥14 MTG0375D09 1.5ISO 3/8 0.375 4 0.86 3.0 $213.00
1.5 Ø≥20 MTG0625F13 1.5ISO 5/8 0.625 6 1.33 4.0 $322.00
1.75 M12 Ø≥14 MTG0312C08 1.75ISO 5/16 0.313 3 0.79 2.5 $203.00
2.0 M16 Ø≥17 MTG0375C11 2.0ISO 3/8 0.375 3 1.06 3.0 $213.00
2.5 M20 Ø≥22 MTG0625E13 2.5ISO 5/8 0.591 5 1.33 4.0 $322.00
Carbide grade: MT7Carbide grade: MT7
Tools for InTernal ThreadTools for InTernal Thread
Pitch TPI Standard Ordering Code d D No. of Flutes l L Price
27 1/16 MTG0250C03   27 NPT 1/4 0.230 3 0.39 2.5 $186.00
27 1/8 MTG0250C04   27 NPT 1/4 0.250 3 0.39 2.5 $186.00
18 1/4-3/8 MTG0312C05   18 NPT 5/16 0.312 3 0.58 2.5 $203.00
14 1/2-3/4 MTG0500D08   14 NPT 1/2 0.500 4 0.82 3.5 $225.00
11.5 1-2 MTG0625D10   11.5 NPT 5/8 0.625 4 1.09 4.0 $322.00
8 ≥2 1/2 MTG0750D15   8 NPT 3/4 0.750 4 1.56 4.0 $466.00
Carbide grade: MT7Carbide grade: MT7
Tools for InTernal ThreadTools for InTernal Thread
Carbide grade: MT7Carbide grade: MT7
same Tool for InTernal and exTernal Threadsame Tool for InTernal and exTernal Thread

Precision Sync Tapping ER Straight Shank
Features
• Coolant Thru, for use up to 1,500 PSI
• Compensates for synchronization errors in the tap cycle
• Minimal length compensation in both Tension and Compression compensates for small pitch
   differences between the spindle and tap reducing friction on the tap flanks
Part Number Collet Type D1 D2 L1 L2 C T Wrench PRICE
S100-PT20-0268 ER20 1.00 1.34 2.79 2.28 0.02 0.02 ERW-20H $331.26
S100-PT32-0325 ER32 1.00 1.97 3.25 2.28 0.02 0.02 ERW-32E $353.59
Optional (Order Separately):
• Wrench
• Torque Wrench
• Collets
Part Number d1 mm (inch) Square Size
mm (inch) Tap Specs PRICE
ERT20IN0358 3.58 (0.141") 2.79 (0.110") 0-6" $39.78
ERT20IN0427 4.27 (0.168") 3.33 (0.131") #8 $39.78
ERT20IN0493 4.93 (0.194") 3.86 (0.152") #10 $39.78
ERT20IN0559 5.59 (0.220") 4.12 (0.162") #12 $39.78
ERT20IN0648 6.48 (0.255") 4.85 (0.191") 1/4" $39.78
ERT20IN0808 8.08 (0.318") 6.05 (0.238") 5/16" $39.78
ERT20IN0968 9.68 (0.381") 7.26 (0.238") 3/8" $39.78
ERT20IN0820 8.20 (0.323") 6.15 (0.242") 7/16" $39.78
ERT20IN0932 9.32 (0.367") 6.99 (0.275") 1/2" $39.78
Part Number d1 mm (inch) Square Size
mm (inch) Tap Specs PRICE
ERT32IN0358 3.58 (0.141") 2.79 (0.110") 0-6" $44.37
ERT32IN0427 4.27 (0.168") 3.33 (0.131") #8 $44.37
ERT32IN0493 4.93 (0.194") 3.86 (0.152") #10 $44.37
ERT32IN0559 5.59 (0.220") 4.12 (0.162") #12 $44.37
ERT32IN0648 6.48 (0.255") 4.85 (0.191") 1/4" $44.37
ERT32IN0808 8.08 (0.318") 6.05 (0.238") 5/16" $44.37
ERT32IN0968 9.68 (0.381") 7.26 (0.238") 3/8" $44.37
ERT32IN0820 8.20 (0.323") 6.15 (0.242") 7/16" $44.37
ERT32IN0932 9.32 (0.367") 6.99 (0.275") 1/2" $44.37
ERT32IN1090 10.90 (0.429") 8.18 (0.322") 9/16" $44.37
ERT32IN1219 12.19 (0.480") 9.14 (0.360") 5/8" $44.37
ERT32IN1499 14.99 (0.590") 11.23 (0.447") 3/4" $44.37
ERT32IN0793 7.93 (0.312") 5.94 (0.234") 1/8" pipe ss $44.37
ERT32IN1113 11.13 (0.438") 8.33 (0.328") 1/8" pipe ls $44.37
ERT32IN1428 14.28 (0.562") 10.69 (0.421") 1/4" pipe $44.37
INCH
Extend Tool Life When Rigid Tapping!
ERT20 & ERT32 Collets
Part Number Shank Diameter Nose Diameter Overall Length PRICE
240-KITER8SET2-08 8mm (0.315”) 12mm (0.472”) 85mm (3.35”) $199.00
240-KITER8SET2-10 10mm (0.394”) 12mm (0.472”) 95mm (3.75”) $199.00
240-KITER8SET2-12 12mm (0.472”) 12mm (0.472”) 95mm (3.75”) $199.00
240-KITER8SET2-12L 12mm (0.472”) 12mm (0.472”) 140mm (5.51”) $229.00
240-KITER8SET2-12XL 12mm (0.472”) 12mm (0.472”) 150mm (5.90”) $249.00
ER8 Kits (Includes Extension, 9 piece boxed collet set & wrench)(Includes Extension, 9 piece boxed collet set & wrench)
Part Number Accuracy PRICE
240-ER08SET2 ER8 Class 2 Collets max. .0006-.0008” T.I.R. $190.33
240-ER08SETT ER8 TOPAC Collets max. .0002” T.I.R. $309.06
ER8 Collet Sets (9 piece sets in box)(9 piece sets in box)
Includes BEST SELLINGBEST SELLING extended length ER8 collet extension 150mm (6")150mm (6") overall length.
Features 12mm (0.472") nose and shank diameter. Clamping range 0.5-5mm (0.020-0.199")!
ER8 Extensions
Part Number Shank Diameter Nose Diameter Overall Length PRICE
240-ER0808085M 8mm (0.315”) 12mm (0.472”) 85mm (3.35”) $76.50
240-ER0810095M 10mm (0.394”) 12mm (0.472”) 95mm (3.75”) $76.50
240-ER0812095M 12mm (0.472”) 12mm (0.472”) 95mm (3.75”) $76.50
240-ER0812150MXL 12mm (0.472”) 12mm (0.472”) 150mm (5.90”) $149.00
Ø12mm O.D.
6" Overall Length
240
248

C - Coolant through
Get To KnowGet To Know
Tool Numbering System!Tool Numbering System!
STMD I 1 8.1 SDUCR C
Self-turning mass damper inside
⬇
M - Metric
I - Inch
L - Nominal Length,
Bar Length without Cutter Head
Diameter Cutter Head
Coolant Through
© all rights reserved, MAQ AB
  Updated: 31 January 2025
MAQ believes machining should be efficient and frustration-free!
Explore and see what they have to offer for this purpose!
C
C
M
T
N
on
-C
oo
la
nt
 B
or
in
g
Ba
rs
Caliber EDP#Caliber EDP# DescriptionDescription Shank ØShank Ø LengthLength Kit Price
329-IS05KSCLCR2B IS05K-SCLCR-2-B 5/16" 5"
$86.91 c/w 10pcs 340-705476 CCMT 2(1.5)1-PPM P25C Inserts
**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705924 CCMT 2(1.5)1-PMM M25C**
329-IS06KSCLCR2B IS06K-SCLCR-2-B 3/8" 5"
$90.09 c/w 10pcs 340-705476 CCMT 2(1.5)1-PPM P25C Inserts
**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705924 CCMT 2(1.5)1-PMM M25C**
329-IS08MSCLCR2 IS08M-SCLCR-2 1/2" 6"
$94.06 c/w 10pcs 340-705476 CCMT 2(1.5)1-PPM P25C Inserts
**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705924 CCMT 2(1.5)1-PMM M25C**
329-IS08MSCLCR3 IS08M-SCLCR-3 1/2" 6"
$98.00 c/w 10pcs 340-705353 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PPM P25C Inserts
**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705933 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PMM M25C**
329-IS10QSCLCR3B IS10Q-SCLCR-3B 5/8" 7"
$104.56 c/w 10pcs 340-705353 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PPM P25C Inserts
**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705933 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PMM M25C**
329-IS12RSCLCR3 IS12R-SCLCR-3 3/4" 8"
$108.92 c/w 10pcs 340-705353 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PPM P25C Inserts
**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705933 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PMM M25C**
329-IS16RSCLCR3 IS16R-SCLCR-3 1" 8"
$116.06 c/w 10pcs 340-705353 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PPM P25C Inserts
**Optional Insert 10pcs 340-705933 CCMT 3(2.5)1-PMM M25C**
SCAN QR Code
To View Full Catalogue
COOLCUTTM
250
SALE Price
$169.00
Order# 168-58A257